INTERNATIONAL MODELS

heignt 177
size

bust 104
waist 88
hips 92
colar

jeans W31 |
shoes 42
hair schwarz
eyes braun
Instagram

TORSTR. 41 - 10119 BERLIN - PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94
HTTP://WWW.SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM  BOOKING@SPLENDIDE-MODELS.COM

Denny K

510
40,9
34,6
36,6

L 30
85
tlack
orown
52.700
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